
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-703

Wed, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  325
Sat, 23 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Enterprise Architecture  Dzengelevskiy A.E.  K-822
Mon, 25 Dec 16:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): High-Intensity Processing and

Big Data Analysis  Prohorov I.V., Nizametdinov S.U.  dep.28
Mon, 25 Dec 16:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Project Information Support

 Stepanova E.B., Nizametdinov S.U.  dep.28
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Myseva E.R.  V-117
Tue, 26 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Numerical Modeling  Vinokur A.I.  V-103
Tue, 26 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Internet Application Development  Okropishin A.E.  V-103
Wed, 27 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Software Systems Design Technologies  Sergievskiy M.V.  K-822
Wed, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Systems Analysis ( n English)  Kolychev V.D.  B-215
Thu, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Infrastructure systems for Big Data Processing  Zaytsev K.S.  V-117
Thu, 28 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  Maksimov N.V.  K-307
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Systems Analysis ( n English)  Stepanova E.B., Kolychev V.D.  K-715
Tue, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Software Systems Design Technologies  Sergievskiy M.V.  K-822
Mon, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  Maksimov N.V.  K-207
Fri, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Numerical Modeling  Vinokur A.I.  K-822


